
TERM DATES 2021-22 
 

The main school term dates for 2021-22 are now confirmed, including all 
Academy Days.  Please can parents ensure that any holidays do not run 
into term time.  Holiday during term time will only be authorised if there 
are very exceptional circumstances that necessitate the absence. 
 

TERM 1  
Academy Day     Wednesday 1st September 2021   
Academy Day    Thursday 2nd September 2021 
Academy Day     Friday 3rd September 2021 
Year 12 Induction Day   Friday 3rd September 2021 
Term starts for Year 7 and 12  Monday 6th September 2021 
All other students in school  Tuesday 7th September 2021 
Academy Day    Friday 8th October 2021 
Term ends for students  Friday 22nd October 2021 
 
TERM 2  
Term starts:    Monday 1st November 2021 
Academy Day    Monday 29th November 2021 
Term ends:    Friday 17th December 2021 
     
TERM 3  
Bank Holiday    Monday 3rd January 2022 
Academy Day    Tuesday 4th January 2022 
Term starts:    Wednesday 5th January 2022 
Term ends:    Friday 11th February 2022 
 
TERM 4  
Term starts:     Monday 21st February 2022 
Academy Day    Friday 18th March 2022 
Term ends:    Friday 1st April 2022 
 
TERM 5  
Bank Holiday    Monday 18th April 2022 
Term starts:    Tuesday 19th April 2022 
Bank Holiday    Monday 2nd May 2022 
Academy Day    Friday 13th May 2022 
Term ends:    Friday 27th May 2022 
 
TERM 6  
Term starts:    Monday 6th June 2022 
Academy Day    Monday 20th June 2022 
Academy Day    Friday 8th July 2022 
Term ends for students:  Friday 22nd July 2022 
 
 


